The Sumpy is a fully submersible, automatic sump pump for small
water drainage applications. An integral float switch senses the rise
and fall in water level and controls the pump automatically. The
body and strainer are produced in technopolymer with a stainless
steel shaft, fitted with a lipseal and a mechanical seal.
Features:
- Robust construction
- Submersion depth: Max 5m
- Liquid temperature upto 35°C
- IP68 motor
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Submersible Sump Pump
Page 01
PUMP TYPE PRODUCT CODE CURVE
OUTPUT DISCHARGE MAXIMUM FREE
PASSAGE
mm
CABLE WEIGHT
kgkW mm inch HEAD M CAPACITY
LPM
Sumpy 30 110V PW/SUMPY30-2 /A 0.1 25 1 5 100 5 x 4 5 3.9
Sumpy 30 230V PW/SUMPY30 /A 0.1 25 1 5 100 5 x 4 5 3.9
Sumpy 75 110V PW/SUMPY75-2 /B 0.2 32 1¼ 8 175 12 x 5 5 5.2
Sumpy 75 230V PW/SUMPY75 /B 0.2 32 1¼ 8 175 12 x 5 5 5.2
Sumpy 100 110V PW/SUMPY100-2 /C 0.37 40 1½ 9 210 12 x 5 5 6.5
Sumpy 100 230V PW/SUMPY100 /C 0.37 40 1½ 9 210 12 x 5 5 6.5
Sumpy 150 110V PW/SUMPY150-2 /D 0.68 50 2 10.5 260 10 x 5 5 6.8
Sumpy 150 230V PW/SUMPY150 /D 0.68 50 2 10.5 260 10 x 5 5 6.8
Sumpy 30 Vortex 110V PW/SUMPY30V-2 /E 0.2 32 1¼ 5 160 40 x 15 5 5
Sumpy 30 Vortex 230V PW/SUMPY30V /E 0.2 32 1¼ 5 160 40 x 15 5 5
Sumpy 75 Vortex 110V PW/SUMPY75V-2 /F 0.37 40 1½ 8 200 40 x 15 5 6
Sumpy 75 Vortex 230V PW/SUMPY75V /F 0.37 40 1½ 8 200 40 x 15 5 6
Sumpy 150 Vortex 110V PW/SUMPY150V-2 /G 0.68 50 2 9.5 245 40 x 25 5 7
Sumpy 150 Vortex 230V PW/SUMPY150V /G 0.68 50 2 9.5 245 40 x 25 5 7
T-T Pumps Ltd, Onneley Works, Newcastle Road, Woore, Cheshire, CW39RU
Tel: +44 (0) 1630 647200. www.ttpumps.com DATA127: 27/07/2017
SUMPY
APPLICATIONS